P E R F O R M A N C E  R A I L
O R D E R  G U I D E
E N G I N E E R E D  T O  L A S T  B E A U T I F U L LY
2
Select preferred infills—balusters, cable, glass
Select sleeve and finishing touches—caps, skirts, lighting
Select preferred style and color
Order Rail

Balusters
APCUST8W APCUST8B APCUST8K APCUST8BS APCUST8SG
10’ PREMIER CUSTOM RAIL PACK
Use with Custom Infill: Glass Channels, CableRail,or Aluminum
Balusters
APCUST10W APCUST10B
Premier Railing offers the beauty and feel of real wood railing coupled with the
added strength of performance materials.  This line has a classic flat-topped
Victorian profile, and is available in five colors.
3.5” x 2.7”
Premier®
Rail
11
11
ALUMINUM BALUSTERS 20/PACK ROUND ALUMINUM ROUND STAIR ALUMINUM SQUARE ALUMINUM SQUARE STAIR ALUMINUM
29” Use with 36” Rail AZT29RABALB - AZT29SABALB -
31” Use with 36” Rail AZT31RABALB AZT31RASTAIRBALB AZT31SABALB AZT31SASTAIRBALB
35” Use with 42” Rail AZT35RABALB - AZT35SABALB -
37” Use with 42” Rail AZT37RABALB AZT31RASTAIRBALB AZT37SABALB AZT37SASTAIRBALB
CABLERAIL KITS BY FEENEY®
36” CABLERAIL HARDWARE KIT 9  Quick-Connect fittings, 9 Quick Connect Swivel Fittings, 18 Hanger Bolts, 9 Lock Nut AZTCR36HWKIT
42” CABLERAIL HARDWARE KIT 11 Quick-Connect Fittings, 11 Quick Connect Swivel Fittings, 22 Hanger Bolts, 11 Lock Nuts AZTCR42HWKIT
36” CABLERAIL INTERMEDIATE BALUSTER 1 9-Hole Baluster, 1 Intermediate Base Plate, 1 #10X2” Pan Head Screw, 3 #10X1” Flat Head Screws AZTCR36BAL
42” CABLERAIL INTERMEDIATE BALUSTER 1 11-Hole Baluster, 1 Intermediate Base Plate, 1 #10X2” Pan Head Screw, 3 #10X1” Flat Head Screws AZTCR42BAL
36” CABLERAIL STAIR INTERMEDIATE BALUSTER 1 Angled 9-Hole Baluster, 1 Intermediate Base Plate, 1 #10X2” Pan Head Screw, 3 #10X1 Flat Head Screws AZTCR36STAIRBAL
42” CABLERAIL STAIR INTERMEDIATE BALUSTER 1 Angled 11-Hole Baluster, 1 Intermediate Base Plate, 1 #10X2” Pan Head Screw, 3 #10X1 Flat Head Screws AZTCR42STAIRBAL
CABLERAIL 100’ STAINLESS STEEL CABLE AZTCR100CABLE
CABLERAIL 500’ STAINLESS STEEL CABLE AZTCR500CABLE
COMPOSITE BALUSTERS 18/PACK WHITE BLACK KONA BROWNSTONE SLATE GRAY
29” SQUARE COMPOSITE BALUSTER AZT29BALW AZT29BALB AZT29BALK AZT29BALBS AZT29BALSG
31” SQUARE COMPOSITE BALUSTER AZT31BALW AZT31BALB AZT31BALK AZT31BALBS AZT31BALSG
35” SQUARE COMPOSITE BALUSTER AZT35BALW AZT35BALB AZT35BALK AZT35BALBS AZT35BALSG
37” SQUARE COMPOSITE BALUSTER AZT37BALW AZT37BALB AZT37BALK AZT37BALBS AZT37BALSG
POST SLEEVES WHITE BLACK KONA® BROWNSTONE SLATE GRAY
4" X 4" X 39” POST SLEEVE AZT4X4PCV39W AZT4X4PCV39B AZT4X4PCV39K - -
4" X 4" X 96” POST SLEEVE AZT4X4PCV96W AZT4X4PCV96B AZT4X4PCV96K - -
5” X 5” X 42” POST SLEEVE T5X5PCV42W T5X5PCV42B T5X5PCV42K T5X5PCV42BS T5X5PCV42SG
5” X 5” X 144” POST SLEEVE T5X5PVC144W T5X5PVC144B T5X5PVC144K T5X5PVC144BS T5X5PVC144SG
5.5” X 5.5” X 39” POST SLEEVE A55X55PCV39W A55X55PCV39B A55X55PCV39K A55X55PCV39BS A55X55PCV39SG
5.5” X 5.5” X 54” POST SLEEVE A55X55PCV54W A55X55PCV54B A55X55PCV54K A55X55PCV54BS A55X55PCV54SG

4" X 4" X 96” POST SLEEVE AZT4X4PCV96W AZT4X4PCV96B AZT4X4PCV96K
POST CAPS AND SKIRTS WHITE BLACK KONA®
 4” X 4” POST CAP T4X4PCAPW T4X4PCAPB T4X4PCAPK
 4” X 4” POST SKIRT AZT4X4PSKIRTW AZT4X4PSKIRTB AZT4X4PSKIRTK
RadianceRail Express Gaskets are included the level Rail Packs, and RadianceRail Express Hardware is included in all Rail Packs.  Hardware and Gaskets are also
offered separately for installing two shorter sections while using one Rail Pack and for replacements.
ADDITIONAL RADIANCERAIL EXPRESS HARDWARE KITS WHITE BLACK KONA®
RADIANCERAIL EXPRESS HARDWARE MOUNTING KIT TXBKTKITW TXBKTKITB TXBKTKITK
RADIANCERAIL EXPRESS HARDWARE MOUNTING KIT For Stairs TXBKTSTAIRKITW TXBKTSTAIRKITB TXBKTSTAIRKITK
RADIANCERAIL EXPRESS GASKET PACK KIT Includes 2 top and 2 bottom gaskets TXGSTPKW TXGSTPKB TXGSTPKK
3. POST SLEEVES, CAPS, SKIRTS
RADIANCERAIL EXPRESS HARDWARE KITS
See page 26-27 for compatible lighting, ADA rail, tools, post mounts, and kits.
20
IMPRESSION RAIL KITS Kits include Top & Bottom Rail, Balusters, Level Brackets, Hardware and Footblocks BLACK BRONZE
36” 6’ LEVEL RAIL KIT 16 Aluminum Balusters Included AZTIR36KIT6B AZTIR36KIT6BR
42” 6’ LEVEL RAIL KIT 16 Aluminum Balusters Included AZTIR42KIT6B AZTIR42KIT6BR
36” 8’ LEVEL RAIL KIT 22 Aluminum Balusters Included AZTIR36KIT8B AZTIR36KIT8BR
42” 8’ LEVEL RAIL KIT 22 Aluminum Balusters Included AZTIR42KIT8B AZTIR42KIT8BR
36” 10’ LEVEL RAIL KIT 27 Aluminum Balusters Included AZTIR36KIT10B AZTIR36KIT10BR
42” 10’ LEVEL RAIL KIT 27 Aluminum Balusters Included AZTIR42KIT10B AZTIR42KIT10BR
IMPRESSION STAIR RAIL KITS Stair kits include Top & Bottom Rail, Balusters, 35° Stair Brackets,
Hardware and Footblocks BLACK BRONZE
8’ STAIR RAIL KIT 36”  22 Aluminum Balusters Included AZTIR36SKIT8B AZTIR36SKIT8BR
8’ STAIR RAIL KIT 42”  22 Aluminum Balusters Included AZTIR42SKIT8B AZTIR42SKIT8B
COLORS POSTS POST CAPS AND SKIRTSINFILLS
IMPRESSION RAIL PRODUCT CHOICES
BronzeBlack
3. POST RAIL KITS, BRACKET AND FASTENER KITS AND ACCESSORIES
1 & 2. IMPRESSION RAIL KITS
Rail Kits include aluminum top and bottom rails, brackets, hardware and rectangular balusters. Posts kits are available in
2” and 3” and include a pyramid post cap and post skirt.  Impression Rail can also be used with composite post sleeves
and RadianceRail top rail for customization.
*Required for easy bracket positioning
IMPRESSION RAIL POST KIT Impression Rail Installation Tool* see page 21 BLACK BRONZE
2” X 2” - 37” POST Impression Rail Post with Cap and Skirt for 36” Rail AZTIR2X2PK37B AZTIR2X2PK37BR
2” X 2” - 43” POST Impression Rail Post with Cap and Skirt for 36” Stairs/42” Level AZTIR2X2PK43B AZTIR2X2PK43BR
2” X 2” - 54” POST Impression Rail Post with Cap and Skirt for 42” Stairs AZTIR2X2PK54B AZTIR2X2PK54BR
3”X 3” - 38” POST Impression Rail Post with Cap and Skirt for 36” Rail AZTIR3X3PK38B AZTIR3X3PK38BR
3”X 3” - 44” POST Impression Rail Post with Cap and Skirt for 42” Rail/36” Stairs AZTIR3X3PK44B AZTIR3X3PK44BR
3”X 3” - 54” POST Impression Rail Post with Cap and Skirt for 42” Stairs AZTIR3X3PK54B AZTIR3X3PK54BR
3”X 3” COMMERCIAL - 44” POST Impression Rail Post with Cap and Skirt for 42” IBC Rail AZTIR3X3CPG44B -
3"x3” 3"x3”Commercial2”x2" 3”x3” Skirt2”x2” Skirt
Aluminum
AZEK® Building Products now offers a sleek aluminum rail system in Black and
Bronze with options for rail height and post style.
1.8” x 1.6”
Impression
RailTM
21
21
IMPRESSION RAIL BRACKET KITS BLACK BRONZE
LEVEL RAIL BRACKET KIT (SET OF 4) 2 Top 2 Bottom AZTIRBKTKITB AZTIRBKTKITBR
LEVEL RAIL 45° BRACKET KIT (SET OF 4) 2 Top 2 Bottom AZTIRBKT45KITB AZTIRBKT45KITBR
LEVEL RAIL 22-1/2° BRACKET KIT (SET OF 4) 2 Top 2 Bottom AZTIRBKT22KITB AZTIRBKT22KITBR
LEVEL RAIL 4” SITE CUT BRACKET KIT (SET OF 4) 2 Top 2 Bottom AZTIRBKTSCKITB AZTIRBKTSCKITBR
FIXED STAIR RAIL BRACKET KIT (SET OF 4) 2 Top 2 Bottom for 34° Stairs AZTIRSBKTFKITB AZTIRSBKTFKITBR
ADJUSTABLE STAIR RAIL BRACKET KIT (SET OF 4) AZTIRSBKTKITB AZTIRSBKTKITBR
IMPRESSION RAIL OVER THE POST BLACK BRONZE
2” X 2” - FOR 36” LEVEL RAIL Includes Skirt and Over the Post Bracket AZTIR2X2OTPL36B AZTIR2X2OTPL36BR
2” X 2” - FOR 36” FIXED STAIR RAIL Includes Skirt and Over the Post Bracket AZTIR2X2OTPS36B AZTIR2X2OTPS36BR
IMPRESSION RAIL FASTENER KIT BLACK BRONZE
FASTENER KIT FOR COMPOSITE POSTS & TOP RAILS AZTIRCFASTKITB -
IMPRESSION RAIL TOOLS BLACK BRONZE
INSTALLATION TOOL AZTIRIT

AZTSMPDMK
CABLERAIL
PROTECTOR
SLEEVES
20 per pack.
AZTCRSLEEVE
CABLERAIL
STEELRENEWAL™
STEELPROTECT™
COMBO
AZTCRSRSPC
CABLERAIL ACCESSORIES
HARDWARE KITS GATE KITSSECURE MOUNT POSTS
ADA HANDRAIL
ADA HANDRAIL WHITE BLACK
104” RAIL STIFFENER & ASSEMBLY AZTADA104RSAW AZTADA104RSAB
90° CORNER AZTADA90DCW AZTADA90DCB
90° CORNER WITH JOINERS AZTADA90DCWJW AZTADA90DCWJB
90° INSIDE CORNER BRACKET AZTADA90DICBW AZTADA90DICBB
HAND RAIL BRACKET KIT  AZTADAHRBKW AZTADAHRBKB
HANDICAP LOOP  AZTADAHLW AZTADAHLB
JOINT RING 4 PACK AZTADAJRW AZTADAJRB
POST RETURN  AZTADAPRW AZTADAPRB